
Joe Staley - AD

ritt_jstaley@tccsa.net

Ph#: 3309277159

2016 - 2017 Season

Rittman, OH 44270-1298

Rittman MS/HS 

50 Saurer St
Rittman MS/HS 

Boys Varsity Basketball

Basketball, Boys Varsity
Date Time H-A Opponent Dismiss Depart Return Status

Nov 12 Sat 10:00 AM H Mapleton High School/Middle School NA NA NA Norm

Nov 17 Thu 5:00 PM A Coventry High School / Middle School NA NA NA Norm

Dec 02 Fri 7:30 PM H Cloverleaf NA NA NA Norm

Dec 03 Sat 7:30 PM A Black River MS/HS NA NA NA Norm

Dec 06 Tue 7:30 PM H Central Christian School NA NA NA Norm

Dec 09 Fri 7:15 PM A Dalton High School NA NA NA Norm

Dec 10 Sat 7:30 PM A Field High School - NA NA NA Norm

Dec 13 Tue 7:30 PM H TBA NA NA NA Norm

Dec 16 Fri 7:30 PM H Hillsdale High School/Middle School NA NA NA Norm

Dec 23 Fri 7:30 PM H Norwayne High School TBA NA NA Norm

Dec 30 Fri 7:30 PM H Waynedale High School/John R. Lea Middle 
School

TBA NA NA Norm

Jan 06 Fri 7:30 PM A Northwestern High School/MS, West Salem NA NA NA Norm

Jan 07 Sat 7:30 PM H Chippewa HS/MS - NA NA NA Norm

Jan 13 Fri 7:30 PM H Smithville MS/HS TBA NA NA Norm

Jan 20 Fri 7:30 PM H Dalton High School TBA NA NA Norm

Jan 21 Sat 7:30 PM A Hillsdale High School/Middle School TBA NA NA Norm

Jan 24 Tue 7:30 PM A Norton HS/MS NA NA NA Norm

Jan 27 Fri 7:30 PM A Norwayne High School NA NA NA Norm

Feb 03 Fri 7:30 PM A Waynedale High School/John R. Lea Middle 
School

NA NA NA Norm

Feb 04 Sat 7:30 PM H Northwestern High School/MS, West Salem TBA NA NA Norm

Feb 07 Tue 7:30 PM H Columbia High School NA NA NA Norm

Feb 10 Fri 7:30 PM A Chippewa HS/MS - NA NA NA Norm

Feb 11 Sat 7:15 PM H Heritage Christian School-Canton NA NA NA Norm

Feb 17 Fri 7:30 PM A Smithville MS/HS NA NA NA Norm

Feb 24 Fri 7:30 PM A Rootstown High School NA 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Norm
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